
Wake County Public School  System presents: 

Supporting educators, parents, and caretakers 

by exploring  

Restorative Practice and  

Community-Building Circles 

This opportunity is designed to expose you to one of the tools of Restorative Practices, the 

Circle Process. The Circle is a facilitated dialogue process that is INVITATIONAL. It allows  

participants to share openly and encourages connections and deepening relationships. 

This training is inclusive to all who have an interest in learning ways to better support children 

and families during these uncertain times through authentic connections.  

Sign up here  https://bit.ly/FamilyRP 

6-7:30pm6-7:30pm

6-7:30pm 5-6:30pm 5-6:30pm

5-6:30pm
5-6:30pm

9-10:30am

9-10:30a

8:30-10a 

8:30-10a 
9-10:30a
1-2:30p

11:30a-1p 

December 2020 

6-7:30pm

6-7:30pm

5-6:30pm
9-10:30a

November 2020 

Questions? 

Please email 

Colleen Fitzpatrick 

cfitzpatrick@wcpss.net 

mailto:cfitzpatrick@wcpss.net



