

Wake County Public School System presents:
Supporting educators, parents, and caretakers
by exploring

## Restorative Practice and Community-Building Circles

This opportunity is designed to expose you to one of the tools of Restorative Practices, the Circle Process. The Circle is a facilitated dialogue process that is INVITATIONAL. It allows participants to share openly and encourages connections and deepening relationships. This training is inclusive to all who have an interest in learning ways to better support children and families during these uncertain times through authentic connections.

## Sign up here https://bit.ly/FamilyRP

## November 2020

22	<b>23</b> 6-7:30pm	1 0 10.200	26	27	28
29	<b>30</b> 6-7:30pm				

## December 2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		<b>1</b> 8:30-10a 5-6:30pm	<b>2</b> 6-7:30pm	<b>3</b> 5-6:30pm	<b>4</b> 9-10:30a	<b>5</b> 9-10:30a 1-2:30p
6	<b>7</b> 6-7:30pm	<b>8</b> 5-6:30pm	9-10:30am 6-7:30pm	I 5-6·20nm	<b>11</b> 8:30-10a 11:30a-1p	12

Questions?

Please email

Colleen Fitzpatrick

cfitzpatrick@wcpss.net